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No. of Sheepou

April30, April 3(1,
1901. 1905.

Waimate County—continued.
McDonough, Mrs., Morven
McDowell, James, Wairaate
McFarlane, William, St. Andrews
McQimpsey, John, Glenavy
McGimpsey, Julius, Glenavy, KedclifT
McGoverin and Hardie, Waimate
MoGovvan, H. E., Waimate
McGowan, Mrs., Glenavy
McGrath, Micliael, St. Andrews
McGregor, John, Glenavy
McHenry, Michael, Hakateramea
Mclliaith, Robert, Morven
Mcllwrick, James, The Cliffe, Makikihi
McKee, Owen, Waimate
McKenzie and Scott, Timaru
McKenzie, D., Cave
McKenzie, Donald, Hakateramea
McKenzie, Hugh, Makikihi
McKenzie, John, St. Andrews
McKenzie, W. J., Glenavy
McKeown Bros., St. Andrews
McLachlan, Charles, Waimate
McLachlan, Ewen, Morven
McLean, Alexander, Waimate
McLean, A J. and &., Glenavy
McLean, D., Waimate
McLean, George, Glenavy
McLean, Hector, Waikakalu
MeLeay, Thomas, Morven
McLennan, John, Hakateramea
McLennan, Kenneth, Waimate
McMillan, William, Southburn
McNamara, J. E., Point Waimate
MeNaughton, Angus, Morven
McNeil, A. H., Redelitf
McNeill, J. M., Glenavy
McNeil, Peter, Hunter
McPherson, Allen, Makikihi
McPherson, D., Waihao Porks
McPherson, W., Cave
McRae, M., Redcliff, Glenavy
Medlicott, S., Waimate
Medlicott, T. S., Waimate
Medlicott, William, Hook, Waimate
Meehan, James, Makikihi
Meehan, John, Morven
Menzies, A. and W., Hakateramea
Menzies, James, Rosehill, Hakateramea
Menzies, N., Morven
Mercer, H. J., Makikihi
Mercer, J., Makikihi
Meredith, R., Tara, Waimate
Merry, J. J., Hook, Makikihi
Meyer, H., Kosefield, Waimate
Meyer, L. H., Waimate
Meyer, W. P., Waimate
Meyers and Jones, Waimate
Middleton, D. S., Station Peak, Glenavy ...Miller, J. (Trustees of),Strathnoon, Waimate
Milne, John, Waihao Downs
Milne, T., Sandhurst, Hakateramea
Milne, W., Hakateramea
Mitchell, J. H., Studholme Junction
Montgomery, A., Makikihi
Morris Bros., St. Andrews
Morris, J., Morren
Morrison, D., St. Andrews
Morrison, John, Morven
Moses, T.i St. Anarews
Moyle, W., St. Andrews
Mulcock, P., Waimate
Mulcock, George, Waimate
Mulcock, J. W., St. Andrews
Mulholland, James, St. Andrews
Murphy, Daniel, St. Andrews
Murphy, Jeremiah, Otaio
Murphy, Michael, Makikihi
Murphy, P., Makikihi
Neal, Job, Waihaorunga, Waimate
Newton, E. B., Glenavy
Newton, T., Waimate
Nichol, A., Glenavy
Nicholas, William, Waimate

295
2229

238
884
830
800

2316
8

25
1294
510
191
408
710

300
2324

102
99

856
782

1139
490
1444

2810

747
940

91
305
88

1658
386
673

720
369
981
706
381
244

1017
189

2180
250
397

289
2400

200
984
566

1280
600

Nil
100

Nil
592
186
862

1038
5346

329
2418

205
277
523
964

1597
959

1222
490

3164
Nil
1844
825
900

Nil
305

95
1720
300
598
152
143
570
493
947
627
212
399

1000
100

2167
Nil

397
2100

167
6200

135
1567

92
Nil

659
2145

521
445
977
435
142
152
150
937
219
212
83

288
1969
Nil

453
295

Nil
100
188

6
378

1425
56

298
Nil

166
4724

170
1064

98
81

2628
376
484

1090
424
122
120
263
800
403
250

36
381

2000
1471
670
268
100

378
65

100
6

No. of Sheep on
April30, April30,... 1904. 1886.

Waimate County—continued.
Nicholls, J. G., Hakateramea
Nicliolls, W., Makikihi
Nicholson, D., Cave
Nish, William, Waimate
N.M. & A. Co., Te Akaterawa, Oainaru
Nolan, James, Waihao Downs
Nolan, Thomas, Makikihi
Norrish, Robert, Olaio
Northcott, John, Studholme Junction
N.Z. & A. L. Co., Hakateramea
N.Z. T. & L. Co.. Mount Parker, Kurow ...
O'Brien, Bernard, Hakateramea
O'Brien, Michael, Woodland, Waimate
O'Brien, Timothy, St. Andrews
O'Connor, John, Waimate
O'Donnell, P., Waihao Downs
O'Donoliue, William, St. Andrews
O'Hara, John, Morven
O'Leary, J., Waimate
O'Loughlin, Andrew, Waimate
O'Louglilin, John, St. Andrews
O'Neil, Patrick, Otaio
O'Rourke, James, Waihaorunga
Orbell, Mrs., Waimate
Orbell, N. M., Mount Harris, Waimate
Orr, John, Makikihi
Page, Mrs. S. G., Waimate
Palk, Edward, St. Andrews
Palmer, Or., Rangitata
Palmer, J. G., St. Andrews
Park, S. D., Waihao Downs
Parker, Mrs. H. R., Kurow
Parker, W. S., Waihaorunga, Waimate
Parrott, E. J., Waihaorunga
Patterson, W. (Exors. of), Hatton, Waimate
Paul, Andrew, Waimate
Pelvin, A. E., Glenavy
Pelvin, F. P., Glenavy
Pelvin, J. R., Glenavy
Pelvin, R. C, Glenavy
Perry, P;, Waimate
Porter, Ralph, Glenavy
Powell, J. A., Waihao Downs
Pratley, Mrs. M. E., Makikihi
Price, L. H. V., Downlands, Waimate
Price, L, Waimate
Pringle, Thomas, Cave
Quinn, William, Makikihi
Rapsey, W. C, Southburn
Rattray, Aylmer, Cave
Rattray, A., Hook, Waimate
Ratlray, Mrs. J., Waimate
Read, J., Morven
Reay, William, Morven
Reynolds, W., Waihao Downs
Rhodes, R. H.,jun., St. Andrews
Richards, Edward, Waihao Downs
Richardson, G. F., Studholme Junction
Ritchie, J. M., Cannington, Cave
Roberts, J. B., Hakateramea
Roberts, T. B. L., Hakateramea
Roberts, W. J., Studholme
Robertson, James, Waihao Forks
Robinson, Alfred, Waikakahi, Glenavy
Robinson, W., Hakateramea
Robson, Mrs. A., Ikawai
Ross, David, Glenavy
Ross, Donald, The Poplars, Gleuavy
Ross, W. H., Hakateramea
Ruddenklau, Henry, Waimate
Ryan, John, Morven
Ryan, P., Eskbank, St. Andrews
Samuels, E., Morven
Scales, T., Morven
Scott Bros., Southburn
Scott, E. V., Waimate
Scott, James, Glenavy
Scott, John, St. Andrews
Scott, J. W., Glenavy ...Scott, William, Waimate
Shaw, J.W., Makikihi
Sheehan, B., St. Andrews
Sheehan, John, St. Andrews

6845 6266
52 45 ;

899 92
408 01

12623 15230
272 781— 637
550 1075
395 390

61627 62953
8238 7727

44 40
503 579
183 184
295 275— i 270
197 I 196
397 425
759 '■ 870— 238
368 458
171 66
773 677

66 572708 3108
267 Nil

43 Nil— 195— 112
875 383— 305

2328 2826
775 591

2336 2644
16 8

161 59
383 492
240 278
473 433
203 153

1122 1422
138 Nil

1312 1911
195 182
496 386

1619 982
2472 2188 '2758 573
284 369— 1111
712 1600
303 244
391 399
200 299
108 400

12857 13191
6090 11925
268 275

6930 7158— 400— 1555
249 640— 356

1032 Nil
24 Nil— 11

597 699
677 626

1130 1178
3822 5553
1220 792
1506 1826
1281 1038
344 199

1490 1500
203 198

1297 1594
180 171
289 Nil— 305
710 800
154 190
92 161
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